
LED

DIMENSIONS

W

L

H  38mm

StyleGlo

CONSTRUCTION AND OPTICS

Hi-BEAM StlyeGlo LED recess mounted modulus
LED tro�er with mirror louver and micro di�user. It
delivers excellent led performance with low glare ratio
(UGR<17) for wide di�erent applications such as o�ce,
hall, classroom, library or hostel to replace conventional
T5 or T8 �uorescent or LED Tube.

Housing formed of cold roll steel nished with epoxy
powder coating, white colour housing. Mirror louver
with micro di user. Colour temperature available in
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K. Designed to
provide 50,000 hours lifespan. 

INTENDED USE
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DIMENSION OF FITTING

Size(mm)
W x L

Color
TemperatureLumensWattage

SGMS2R1PN30
SGMN2R2PN30
SGMS4R2PN30
SGMN4R4PN30
SGMN4R4PN60

SG30
SG30
SG30
SG30
SG60

297.5x595
595x595

297.5x1195
595x1195
595x1195

2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K

3400lm
3400lm
3400lm
3400lm
6800lm

29W
29W
29W
29W
60W

Type / SizeCode CCTK

StyleGlo
SG 4P  Pro Panel Module

2P  Pro Panel Module
1P  Pro Panel Module

Dimming

N  No dimming

Wattage

30  29w
60  60w

CRI

-8  80
30  3000K
27  2700KMetric

MS2  Slim (1x2) 297.5mm x 595mm
MN2  Normal (2x2) 595mm x 595mm
MS4  Slim (1x4) 297.5mm x 1195mm
MN4  Normal (2x4) 595mm x 1195mm

Imperial

IS2  Slim (1x2) 302.5mm x 605mm
IN2  Normal (2x2) 605mm x 605mm
IS4  Slim (1x4) 302.5mm x 1210mm
IN4  Normal (2x4) 605mm x 1210mm

40  4000K
50  5000K
65  6500K

Mounting

R    Recessed

Metric

Rows of Panel Module

ORDERING INFORMATION Lead times will vary based on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. Example: SGMS2R2PN30-865

Model
Code

Product
Code

Size(mm)
W x L

Color
TemperatureLumensWattage

SGIS2R1PN30
SGIN2R2PN30
SGIS4R2PN30
SGIN4R4PN30
SGIN4R4PN60

SG30
SG30
SG30
SG30
SG60

302.5x605
605x605

302.5x1210
605x1210
605x1210

2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K
2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6500K

3400lm
3400lm
3400lm
3400lm
6800lm

29W
29W
29W
29W
60W

Imperial
Model
Code

Product
Code


